uca

.

FARSITY

TID Division

Varsity Spirit Program Game Day Live (CH/BD)

Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day
Small Junior Varsity Game Day
Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day
Small Junior Varsity Game Day
Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day

Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day

Junior High Non Tumbling Game Day
Large Junior High Game Day

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Large Junior High Game Day

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Large Junior High Game Day

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Large Junior Varsity Game Day

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Large Junior Varsity Game Day

Large Varsity Coed Game Day

Large Junior Varsity Game Day

Large Varsity Coed Game Day

Small Varsity Coed Game Day

Large Varsity Coed Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day
Traditional Rec - 12Y
Small Varsity Game Day
Traditional Rec - 14Y
Small Varsity Game Day
Small Varsity

Junior Varsity Intermediate
Small Varsity

Junior Varsity Intermediate
Small Varsity

Varsity Intermediate
Medium Varsity

Varsity Intermediate

Small Varsity Coed
Varsity Intermediate

UCA - Houston Regional

Program

Lake Creek High School
BREAK

Kountze MS School

Arcadia First Baptist Christian Sch

Woodville Middle School
Lago Vista High School
Kirbyville JH School

BREAK

Wunderlich Intermediate School
BREAK

Brabham Middle School
Lynn Lucas Middle School
Kingwood Park High School
Lumberton Middle School
Tomball High School

Santa Fe JH School
Smithson Valley High School
Alamo Heights High School
Tomball Memorial High School
George Ranch High School
Burleson High School
Summer Creek High School
Pearland High School
Lumberton High School
Caney Creek High School
BREAK

Palacios High School

Comal Cheer

Burton High School

Comal Cheer

Thrall High School

Madison High School

Arcadia First Baptist Christian Sch

Churchill High School
Churchill High School
Barbe High School
Dawson High School
Bowie High School
Lake Creek High School
Pearland High School
Kinkaid High School
BREAK

City
Montgomery

Kountze
Santa Fe
Woodville
Lago Vista
Kirbyville

Houston

Willis
Willis
Kingwood
Lumberton
Tomball
Santa Fe
Spring Branch
San Antonio
Tomball
Richmond
Burleson
Houston
Pearland
Lumberton
Conroe

Palacios
bulverde
Burton
bulverde
Thrall
San Antonio
Santa Fe
San Antonio
San Antonio
Lake Charles
Pearland
Austin
Montgomery
Pearland
Houston

State

>

TX
X
X
X
TX

X

X
>
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
>

X
X
X
>
X
X
X
>
>
LA
X
X
>
>
X

10/29/2025 08:49 PM CDT

November 2 - MAIN

Check In
9:26:00 AM
9:31:00 AM
9:38:00 AM
9:42:00 AM
9:46:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:54:00 AM
9:58:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:51:00 AM
11:55:00 AM
11:59:00 AM
12:03:00 PM
12:07:00 PM
12:11:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:19:00 PM
12:23:00 PM
12:27:00 PM
12:31:00 PM
12:35:00 PM
12:39:00 PM
12:43:00 PM
12:47:00 PM
12:51:00 PM

Stretch
9:34:00 AM
9:39:00 AM
9:46:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:54:00 AM
9:58:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:14:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:59:00 AM
12:03:00 PM
12:07:00 PM
12:11:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:19:00 PM
12:23:00 PM
12:27:00 PM
12:31:00 PM
12:35:00 PM
12:39:00 PM
12:43:00 PM
12:47:00 PM
12:51:00 PM
12:55:00 PM
12:59:00 PM

Warm Up
9:42:00 AM
9:47:00 AM
9:54:00 AM
9:58:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:14:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:22:00 AM
11:26:00 AM
12:07:00 PM
12:11:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:19:00 PM
12:23:00 PM
12:27:00 PM
12:31:00 PM
12:35:00 PM
12:39:00 PM
12:43:00 PM
12:47:00 PM
12:51:00 PM
12:55:00 PM
12:59:00 PM
1:03:00 PM
1:07:00 PM

Compete

10:05:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:04:00 AM
11:08:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:16:00 AM
11:20:00 AM
11:24:00 AM
11:28:00 AM
11:32:00 AM
11:36:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:44:00 AM
12:25:00 PM
12:29:00 PM
12:33:00 PM
12:37:00 PM
12:41:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
12:49:00 PM
12:53:00 PM
12:57:00 PM
1:01:00 PM
1:05:00 PM
1:09:00 PM
1:13:00 PM
1:17:00 PM
1:21:00 PM
1:25:00 PM

Fort Bend Epicenter

Judge Panel
10:00:00 AM Spirit Program (CH/BD)

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Team Size

41

17
6
12
15
21

10

16
19
30
20
28
19
21
26
26
17
29
29
30
20
30

15
27
14
31
15
15
6
13
11
15
15
18
30
16
15

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



uca l'/

FARSITY

TID Division

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Large Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Medium Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Medium Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Medium Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
Medium Varsity Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling Division || Game Day
Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Super Varsity Division || Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day
Super Varsity Division Il Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

UCA - Houston Regional

Program

Lamar High School

Madison High School

Allen High School

Needville High School
William B Travis High School
Liberty High School
Beaumont United High School
Hardin Jefferson High School
Buda Johnson

Lago Vista High School
Atascocita High School
Terry High School

Barbers Hill High School
Freeman High School
Summer Creek High School
Orangefield High School
Kingwood Park High School
Bowie High School

Tomball High School
Navarro High School
Smithson Valley High School
Clear Lake High School
Tomball Memorial High School
West Fork High School

Oak Ridge High School
Churchill High School

Bridge City High School
Barbe High School

Buna High School

Sam Houston High School
La Grange High School
BREAK

Kountze High School
BREAK

KIPP East End High School
BREAK

Bastrop High School

Canyon Lake High School
Joaquin High School
Hudson High School

Porter High School

BREAK

City
Houston
San Antonio
Allen
Needville
Richmond
Liberty
Beaumont
SOUR LAKE
Buda
Lago Vista
Humble
Rosenberg
Mont Belvieu
Katy
Houston
ORANGE
Kingwood
Austin
Tomball
Seguin
Spring Branch
Houston
Tomball
Kingwood
Conroe
San Antonio
Bridge City
Lake Charles
BUNA
Lake Charles
La Grange

KOUNTZE
Houston

Bastrop
Fischer

Joaquin
Lufkin
Porter

November 2 - MAIN

State

>
X
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
>
>
X
X
X
>
>
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
LA
>
LA
X

X

TX

X
X
>
X
X

10/29/2025 08:49 PM CDT

Check In
1:36:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
1:44:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
1:52:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:04:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:36:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:44:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:56:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:48:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:34:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:46:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:54:00 PM

Stretch
1:44:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
1:52:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:04:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:36:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:44:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:56:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:48:00 PM
3:52:00 PM
3:56:00 PM
4:34:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:46:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:54:00 PM
4:58:00 PM
5:02:00 PM

Warm Up
1:52:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:04:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:20:00 PM
2:24:00 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:32:00 PM
2:36:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
2:44:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:52:00 PM
2:56:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:08:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:36:00 PM
3:40:00 PM
3:44:00 PM
3:48:00 PM
3:52:00 PM
3:56:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:04:00 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:46:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:54:00 PM
4:58:00 PM
5:02:00 PM
5:06:00 PM
5:10:00 PM

Compete
2:10:00 PM
2:14:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:22:00 PM
2:26:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:34:00 PM
2:38:00 PM
2:42:00 PM
2:46:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
2:54:00 PM
2:58:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:06:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:22:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:34:00 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:54:00 PM
3:58:00 PM
4:02:00 PM
4:06:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:04:00 PM
5:08:00 PM
5:12:00 PM
5:16:00 PM
5:20:00 PM
5:24:00 PM
5:28:00 PM

Fort Bend Epicenter

Judge Panel

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B

Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Team Size

23
23
30
23
30
23
23
23
30
23
29
22
26
21
29
20
30
20
29
18
30
18
30
19
30
19
24
19
18
19
19

19
12

12
24
15
24
14

e

VARSITY SPIRIT
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FARSITY

TID Division

85 Small Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

86 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

87 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

88 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

89 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

90 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

91 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

92 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

93 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

94 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

95 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

96 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

97 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

98 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

99 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

100

101 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

102

103 Large Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day

104

105 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
106 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

107 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
108 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

109 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
110 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

111 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
112 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

113 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
114 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

115 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
116 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

117 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
118 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

119 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
120 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

121 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
122 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

123 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
124 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

125 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day
126 Super Varsity Division | Game Day

UCA - Houston Regional

November 2 - MAIN

Program City

Yorktown High School Yorktown
Dawson High School Pearland
Little Cypress Mauriceville HS Orange
Brazoswood High School Clute
Gonzales High School Gonzales
Pieper High School San Antonio
East Chambers High School Winnie
Shadow Creek High School Pearland
Klein Collins High School Spring
Kingwood High School Kingwood
Woodville High School Woodville
Clear Springs High School League City
New Caney High School New Caney
Alamo Heights High School San Antonio
Waller High School Waller
BREAK

Kirbyville High School Kirbyville
BREAK

Magnolia West High School MAGNOLIA
BREAK

Willis High School Willis
Cinco Ranch High School Katy

La Porte High School La Porte
The Woodlands High School Conroe
Mayde Creek High School Houston
Lake Creek High School Montgomery
Thomas Randle High School Richmond
Conroe High School Conroe
Klein Cain High School Houston
Sterling High School Baytown
Montgomery High School Montgomery
Jordan High School Fulshear
Sharyland High School Mission
Friendswood High School Friendswood
Grand Oaks High School Spring
Deer Park High School Deer Park

The Woodlands College Park HS ~ The Woodlands

George Ranch High School Richmond
Clements High School Sugar Land
Clear Creek High School League City

Paetow HS Katy
Brenham High School Brenham

State

>
X
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
>
>

TX

X

>
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
>
>
X
X
X
>
>
X
X
X
>
X
X
X

10/29/2025 08:49 PM CDT

Check In
4:58:00 PM
5:02:00 PM
5:06:00 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:18:00 PM
5:22:00 PM
5:26:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:34:00 PM
5:38:00 PM
5:42:00 PM
5:46:00 PM
5:50:00 PM
5:54:00 PM
5:58:00 PM
6:02:00 PM
6:06:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
6:14:00 PM
6:46:00 PM
6:50:00 PM
6:54:00 PM
6:58:00 PM
7:02:00 PM
7:06:00 PM
7:10:00 PM
7:14:00 PM
7:18:00 PM
7:22:00 PM
7:26:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:34:00 PM
7:38:00 PM
7:42:00 PM
7:46:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
7:54:00 PM
7:58:00 PM
8:02:00 PM
8:06:00 PM
8:10:00 PM

Stretch
5:06:00 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:18:00 PM
5:22:00 PM
5:26:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:34:00 PM
5:38:00 PM
5:42:00 PM
5:46:00 PM
5:50:00 PM
5:54:00 PM
5:58:00 PM
6:02:00 PM
6:06:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
6:14:00 PM
6:18:00 PM
6:22:00 PM
6:54:00 PM
6:58:00 PM
7:02:00 PM
7:06:00 PM
7:10:00 PM
7:14:00 PM
7:18:00 PM
7:22:00 PM
7:26:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:34:00 PM
7:38:00 PM
7:42:00 PM
7:46:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
7:54:00 PM
7:58:00 PM
8:02:00 PM
8:06:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
8:14:00 PM
8:18:00 PM

Warm Up
5:14:00 PM
5:18:00 PM
5:22:00 PM
5:26:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:34:00 PM
5:38:00 PM
5:42:00 PM
5:46:00 PM
5:50:00 PM
5:54:00 PM
5:58:00 PM
6:02:00 PM
6:06:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
6:14:00 PM
6:18:00 PM
6:22:00 PM
6:26:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
7:02:00 PM
7:06:00 PM
7:10:00 PM
7:14:00 PM
7:18:00 PM
7:22:00 PM
7:26:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
7:34:00 PM
7:38:00 PM
7:42:00 PM
7:46:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
7:54:00 PM
7:58:00 PM
8:02:00 PM
8:06:00 PM
8:10:00 PM
8:14:00 PM
8:18:00 PM
8:22:00 PM
8:26:00 PM

Compete
5:32:00 PM
5:36:00 PM
5:40:00 PM
5:44:00 PM
5:48:00 PM
5:52:00 PM
5:56:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:04:00 PM
6:08:00 PM
6:12:00 PM
6:16:00 PM
6:20:00 PM
6:24:00 PM
6:28:00 PM
6:32:00 PM
6:36:00 PM
6:40:00 PM
6:44:00 PM
6:48:00 PM
7:20:00 PM
7:24:00 PM
7:28:00 PM
7:32:00 PM
7:36:00 PM
7:40:00 PM
7:44:00 PM
7:48:00 PM
7:52:00 PM
7:56:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:04:00 PM
8:08:00 PM
8:12:00 PM
8:16:00 PM
8:20:00 PM
8:24:00 PM
8:28:00 PM
8:32:00 PM
8:36:00 PM
8:40:00 PM
8:44:00 PM

Fort Bend Epicenter

Judge Panel

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B

Panel B

Panel B

Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A
Panel B
Panel A

Team Size

8
29
23
24
23
30
20
30
22
30
20
30
23
30
21

20
21

29
30
24
30
29
30
29
27
30
25
26
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
30

e

VARSITY SPIRIT
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UCA FARSITY

November 2 - MAIN

Program City State Check In Stretch Warm Up Compete Judge Panel Team Size
127 Super Varsity Non Tumbling Division | Game Day Tompkins High School Katy TX 8:14:00 PM 8:22:00 PM 8:30:00 PM 8:48:00 PM Panel B 30
128 BREAK 8:18:00 PM 8:26:00 PM 8:34:00 PM 8:52:00 PM

10/29/2025 08:49 PM CDT 'l/

VARSITY SPIRIT



